
To learn more, please visit www.scholarshipfund.org.

Children’s Scholarship Fund New York  |  2019-20 at a glance 

Number of students
Participating schools
New scholarships awarded

7,285
2 5 1

1,335

Scholarships and Schools

Average scholarship amount
Average tuition per child
Average family income
Average family contribution per child

Program Statistics

2,213
5,312

36,623
2,789

$
$
$
$

12.9
11.0

14.9
9.4
11. 2
9.9

11 .0
9.8
9.9

Pre-K and Kindergarten
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth

Grade Level Distribution (%)

A Legacy of Educational Opportunity

Children helped since CSF’s inception
Total invested in scholarships

   34,500
$ 252M


