

Children's Scholarship Fund New York | 2019-20 at a glance







Scholarships and Schools

Number of students	7,285
Participating schools	251
New scholarships awarded	1,335

Program Statistics

Average scholarship amount	\$ 2,213
Average tuition per child	\$ 5,312
Average family income	\$ 36,623
Average family contribution per child	\$ 2,789

Grade Level Distribution (%)

Pre-K and Kindergarten	12.9
First	11.0
Second	14.9
Third	9.4
Fourth	11. 2
Fifth	9.9
Sixth	11.0
Seventh	9.8
Eighth	9.9

A Legacy of Educational Opportunity

Children helped since CSF's inception	34,500
Total invested in scholarships	\$ 252M

To learn more, please visit www.scholarshipfund.org.